FTI AIR AODD MODELS FT10A & FT10S
Assembly, Installation,  & Operation Manual
Record your Model and Serial Number here.
MODEL NUMBER
SERIAL NUMBER
P/N 109687 R11

Example Pump P/N’s: FT10A-AA-NNAN-N1, FT10A-PP-BBAB-B2, FT10S-AA-1TST-N2, FT10S-PP-EESE-B1
Example Wet End P/N’s: FTW10A-NNAN, FW10A-BBAB, FW10S-1TST, FW10S-EESE
Model Number Explanation & Example Part Numbers
FT10S Dimensional Drawing
PART # XX XX X - X X - X X X X - X X - X
Non-
wetted
Material
Air Valve
Material
Diaphragm
Material
Check
Valve
Ball
Check
Valve
Seat
Seat
O-ringSeries Pump
Size
Wetted
Material Connection Porting
Location Specials
Diaphragm Materials*
N - Neoprene	      1 - PTFE/Neoprene
B - Buna-N, FDA	      2 - PTFE/Santoprene
E - EPDM		      3 - PTFE/Buna-N, FDA
F - FKM		       4 - PTFE/Santoprene, FDA
R - Santoprene	      5 - Santoprene, FDA
U - Polyurethane	      6 - Hytrel, FDA
H - Hytrel
Check Valve Ball Materials*
N - Neoprene	      F - FKM
B - Buna-N	      T - PTFE, FDA
E - EPDM		      W - Weighted PTFE, FDA
S - 316SS, FDA	      5 - Santoprene, FDA
R - Santoprene
Check Valve Seat Materials*
A - Aluminum	      S - 316SS, FDA
T - PTFE, FDA
9
FT10A Dimensional Drawing
0 25 50 75 100 125 150 175 200 225
0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
0
20
40
60
80
100
120
0 10 20 30 40 50 60
FLOWRATE - LPM
D
IS